
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-07-2025
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Ingresan propuesta al Serviu para contención en la Ruta Chinquihue

2
604,3
$ 662.312

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-07-2025
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Ingresan propuesta al Serviu para contención en la Ruta Chinquihue

3
587,6
$ 643.981

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


